
COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 8

Mens singles Mens singles Mens singles
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3

Amin Rayani Azhar Amin Hussain Ali
vs vs vs

Alishan Vertejee Anees Rajani Farooq Sayani
Mens singles Mens singles Mens singles

Match 4 Match 5 Match 6
Karim Mohamed Adam Mohamed Imran Thariani

vs vs vs
Irfan Parbatani Mehmood Ali Siamak Wahidi
Mens singles Mens singles Mens singles

Match 7 Match 8 Match 9
Alishan Vertejee Anees Rajani Farooq Sayani

vs vs vs
Irfan Tharani Aziz Ali Farishta Faiz Lalani

Mens singles Mens singles Mens singles Mens singles Mens singles Mens singles
Match 10 Match 11 Match 12 Match 13 Match 14 Match 15

Irfan Parbatani Mehmood Ali Irfan Tharani Siamak Wahidi Aziz Ali Farishta Faiz Lalani
vs vs vs vs vs vs

Jimmy Merchant Parvez Valani Amin Rayani Salman Banani Azhar Amin Hussain Ali
Mens singles Mens singles Womens singles Womens singles Womens singles Womens singles

Match 16 Match 17 Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Jimmy Merchant Parvez Valani Arisha Ali Rashmina Samnani Salima Hussain Zohra Chamadia

vs vs vs vs vs vs
Karim Mohamed Adam Mohamed Ashraf Mansoor Shirin Mistry Shirin Lakhani Sadia Faraz

Mens singles Womens singles Womens singles Womens singles Womens singles
Match 18 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8

Salman Banani Ashraf Mansoor Shirin Mistry Shirin Lakhani Sadia Faraz
vs vs vs vs vs

Imran Thariani Faraiba Wahidi Laila Banani Zeenat Sayani Shirin Peppermintwala
Womens singles Womens singles Womens singles Womens singles

Match 9 Match 10 Match 11 Match 12
Faraiba Wahidi Laila Banani Zeenat Sayani Shirin Peppermintwala

vs vs vs vs
Arisha Ali Rashmina Samnani Salima Hussain Zohra Chamadia

Mens doubles Mens doubles Mens doubles Mens doubles
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

Adam Mohamed & Karim 
Mohamed

Akil Momin & Nadeem 
Lalani

Amin Rayani & Hussain 
Ali

Faiz Lalani & Shahm 
Chagani

vs vs vs vs
Shahanawaz Samnani & 

Asif N hirani
Alishan Vertejee & 

Mehmood Ali
Areesh Sajjad & Dilawar 

Amin
Irfan  Tharani & Anees 

Rajani
Mens doubles Mens doubles Mens doubles Mens doubles Womens doubles Womens doubles

Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 1 Match 2
Shahanawaz Samnani & 

Asif N hirani
Jimmy Merchant & 

Salman Banani
Areesh Sajjad & Dilawar 

Amin
Parvez Valani & Samir 

Kabani
Arisha Ali & Shifa Dhanani

Kiran Ali & Rashmina 
Samnani

vs vs vs vs vs vs

Afzal Ali & Ali Mithwani
Akil Momin & Nadeem 

Lalani
Asif Hirani & Irfan 

Parbatani
Adeem Jiwani & Aziz Ali 

Farishta
Sahien Karim & Saima 

Alnoor
Salima Hussain & Ashraf 

Mansoor
Mens doubles Mens doubles Mens doubles Mens doubles Womens doubles Womens doubles

Match 9 Match 10 Match 11 Match 12 Match 3 Match 4

Afzal Ali & Ali Mithwani
Alishan Vertejee & 

Mehmood Ali
Azhar Amin & Imran 

Thariani
Adeem Jiwani & Aziz Ali 

Farishta
Sahien Karim & Saima 

Alnoor
Salima Hussain & Ashraf 

Mansoor
vs vs vs vs vs vs

Adam Mohamed & Karim 
Mohamed

Jimmy Merchant & 
Salman Banani

Faiz Lalani & Shahm 
Chagani

Hussain Hemani & Aly 
Hemani

Roshni Sumar & Sophie 
Hadwani

Shirin Mistry & Shirin 
Pepermintwala

Mens doubles Mens doubles Mens doubles Womens doubles Womens doubles
Match 13 Match 14 Match 15 Match 5 Match 6

Asif Hirani & Irfan 
Parbatani

Irfan  Tharani & Anees 
Rajani

Hussain Hemani & Aly 
Hemani

Roshni Sumar & Sophie 
Hadwani

Shirin Mistry & Shirin 
Pepermintwala

vs vs vs vs vs
Amin Rayani & Hussain 

Ali
Azhar Amin & Imran 

Thariani
Parvez Valani & Samir 

Kabani
Arisha Ali & Shifa Dhanani

Kiran Ali & Rashmina 
Samnani

10:30 to 
10:45

Over 18 all categories schedule

08:00 to 
08:15

08:15 to 
08:30

08:30 to 
08:45

08:45 to 
09:00

09:00 to 
09:15

09:15 to 
09:30

09:30 to 
09:45

09:45 to 
10:00

10:00 to 
10:15

10:15 to 
10:30

10:45 to 
11:00



COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 8

Over 18 all categories schedule

Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6

Salima Hussain & 
Hussain Ali

Shifa Dhanani & Adam 
Mohamed

Reema Imran & Imran 
Thariani

Rashmina Samnani & 
Shahanawaz Samnani

Saima Alnoor & Azhar 
Amin

Shireen Rayani & Amin 
Rayani

vs vs vs vs vs vs

Saliha Akbar & Afzal Ali
Roshni Sumar & Ali 

Mithwani
Shirin Mistry & Aziz Ali 

Farishta
Arisha Ali & Karim 

Mohamed
Kiran Ali & Mehmood Ali

Gulzar Lalani & Firoz 
Lalani

Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles
Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10 Match 11 Match 12

Saliha Akbar & Afzal Ali
Roshni Sumar & Ali 

Mithwani
Shirin Mistry & Aziz Ali 

Farishta
Arisha Ali & Karim 

Mohamed
Kiran Ali & Mehmood Ali

Gulzar Lalani & Firoz 
Lalani

vs vs vs vs vs vs

Mona Mirani & Akil Momin
Zahra Meghani & Anees 

Rajani
Sadia Faraz & Faraz 

Rashid
Ashraf Mansoor & Jimmy 

Merchant
Laila Banani & Salman 

Banani
Sahien Karim & Parvez 

Valani
Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles Mixed doubles

Match 13 Match 14 Match 15 Match 16 Match 17 Match 18

Mona Mirani & Akil Momin
Zahra Meghani & Anees 

Rajani
Sadia Faraz & Faraz 

Rashid
Ashraf Mansoor & Jimmy 

Merchant
Laila Banani & Salman 

Banani
Sahien Karim & Parvez 

Valani
vs vs vs vs vs vs

Salima Hussain & 
Hussain Ali

Shifa Dhanani & Adam 
Mohamed

Reema Imran & Imran 
Thariani

Rashmina Samnani & 
Shahanawaz Samnani

Saima Alnoor & Azhar 
Amin

Shireen Rayani & Amin 
Rayani

Mens singles Mens singles
Eliminator 2 Eliminator 1

Group winner ranked 3rd Group winner ranked 4th
vs vs

Group winner ranked 5th Group winner ranked 6th

Mixed doubles Mixed doubles
Eliminator 2 Eliminator 1

Group winner ranked 3rd Group winner ranked 4th
vs vs

Group winner ranked 5th Group winner ranked 6th

11:30 to 
11:45

11:45 to 
12:00

EL
IM

IN
AT

O
R

13:00 to 
13:15

13:15 to 
13:25

13:25 to 
13:40

13:40 to 
13:50

LU
N

C
H

12:00 to 
12:15

12:15 to 
12:30

12:30 to 
12:45

12:45 to 
13:00

LUNCH
12:00 to 13:00

11:00 to 
11:15

11:15 to 
11:30



COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 8

Over 18 all categories schedule

Mens doubles
Eliminator 1

Group winner ranked 4th
vs

Group winner ranked 5th

Mens singles Mens singles Womens singles Womens singles
Semi Final 1 Semi Final 2 Semi Final 1 Semi Final 2

Group winner ranked 1st Group winner ranked 2nd Group winner ranked 1st Group winner ranked 2nd

vs vs vs vs
Eliminator 1 winner Eliminator 2 winner Group winner ranked 4th Group winner ranked 3rd

Mixed doubles Mixed doubles
Semi Final 1 Semi Final 2

Group winner ranked 1st Group winner ranked 2nd

vs vs
Eliminator 1 winner Eliminator 2 winner

Mens doubles Mens doubles
Semi Final 1 Semi Final 2

Group winner ranked 1st Group winner ranked 2nd

vs vs
Eliminator 1 winner Group winner ranked 3rd

Mens singles Womens singles
Final Final

Semi final 1 winner Semi final 1 winner
vs vs

Semi final 2 winner Semi final 2 winner

Womens doubles Mens doubles
Final Final

Group 1 winner Semi final 1 winner
vs vs

Group 2 winner Semi final 2 winner

Mixed doubles
Final

Semi final 1 winner
vs

Semi final 2 winner

15:20 to 
15:30

FI
N

AL
S

15:30 to 
16:00

16:00 to 
16:10

16:10 to 
16:40

16:40 to 
16:50

16:50 to 
17:20

14:05 to 
14:15

SE
M

I F
IN

AL
S

14:15 to 
14:30

14:30 to 
14:40

14:40 to 
14:55

14:55 to 
15:05

15:05 to 
15:20

13:50 to 
14:05


