## Over 18 all categories schedule

	COURT 3	COURT 4	COURT 5	COURT 6	COURT 7	COURT 8
08:00 to 08:15						
00.13						
			Mens singles		Mens singles	Mens singles
08:15 to			Match 1		Match 2	Match 3
08:30			Amin Rayani		Azhar Amin	Hussain Ali
			vs Alishan Vertejee		vs Anees Rajani	vs Farooq Sayani
			Mens singles		Mens singles	Mens singles
08:30 to			Match 4		Match 5	Match 6
08:45			Karim Mohamed vs		Adam Mohamed vs	Imran Thariani vs
			Irfan Parbatani		Mehmood Ali	Siamak Wahidi
			Mens singles		Mens singles	Mens singles
08:45 to			<i>Match 7</i> Alishan Vertejee		<i>Match 8</i> Anees Rajani	<i>Match</i> 9 Farooq Sayani
09:00			VS		VS	VS
			Irfan Tharani		Aziz Ali Farishta	Faiz Lalani
	Mens singles  Match 10	<u>Mens singles</u> Match 11	Mens singles Match 12	Mens singles Match 13	Mens singles Match 14	<u>Mens singles</u> Match 15
09:00 to	Irfan Parbatani	Mehmood Ali	Irfan Tharani	Siamak Wahidi	Aziz Ali Farishta	Faiz Lalani
09:15	VS	VS	VS	VS	VS	VS
	Jimmy Merchant	Parvez Valani	Amin Rayani	Salman Banani	Azhar Amin	Hussain Ali
	Mens singles Match 16	<u>Mens singles</u> Match 17	Womens singles Match 1	Womens singles Match 2	Womens singles Match 3	<u>Womens singles</u> <i>Match 4</i>
09:15 to 09:30	Jimmy Merchant	Parvez Valani	Arisha Ali	Rashmina Samnani	Salima Hussain	Zohra Chamadia
00.00	VS Karina Malagna ad	VS	VS	VS Chivin Minton	VS	VS Codio Force
	Karim Mohamed  Mens singles	Adam Mohamed	Ashraf Mansoor  Womens singles	Shirin Mistry Womens singles	Shirin Lakhani Womens singles	Sadia Faraz Womens singles
09:30 to	Match 18		Match 5	Match 6	Match 7	Match 8
09:45	Salman Banani		Ashraf Mansoor	Shirin Mistry	Shirin Lakhani	Sadia Faraz
	vs Imran Thariani		vs Faraiba Wahidi	vs Laila Banani	vs Zeenat Sayani	vs Shirin Peppermintwala
	milan manan		Womens singles	Womens singles	Womens singles	Womens singles
09:45 to			Match 9	Match 10	Match 11	Match 12
10:00			Faraiba Wahidi vs	Laila Banani vs	Zeenat Sayani vs	Shirin Peppermintwala vs
			Arisha Ali	Rashmina Samnani	Salima Hussain	Zohra Chamadia
	Mens doubles	Mens doubles	Mens doubles	Mens doubles		
	Match 1 Adam Mohamed & Karim	<i>Match 2</i> Akil Momin & Nadeem	Match 3 Amin Rayani & Hussain	<i>Match 4</i> Faiz Lalani & Shahm		
10:00 to	Mohamed	Lalani	Alli	Chagani		
10:15	vs	vs	VS	vs		
	Shahanawaz Samnani &	Alishan Vertejee &	Areesh Sajjad & Dilawar	Irfan Tharani & Anees		
	Asif N hirani Mens doubles	Mehmood Ali Mens doubles	Amin Mens doubles	Rajani <b>Mens doubles</b>	Womens doubles	Womens doubles
	Match 5	Match 6	Match 7	Match 8	Match 1	Match 2
10:15 to	Shahanawaz Samnani &	Jimmy Merchant &	Areesh Sajjad & Dilawar	Parvez Valani & Samir	Arisha Ali & Shifa Dhanani	Kiran Ali & Rashmina
10:30	Asif N hirani vs	Salman Banani vs	Amin vs	Kabani vs	VS	Samnani vs
	Afzal Ali & Ali Mithwani	Akil Momin & Nadeem	Asif Hirani & Irfan	Adeem Jiwani & Aziz Ali	Sahien Karim & Saima	Salima Hussain & Ashraf
		Lalani	Parbatani	Farishta Mara daublas	Alnoor	Mansoor
	Mens doubles  Match 9	<u>Mens doubles</u> Match 10	Mens doubles  Match 11	Mens doubles  Match 12	Womens doubles  Match 3	Womens doubles Match 4
10:30 to		Alishan Vertejee &	Azhar Amin & Imran	Adeem Jiwani & Aziz Ali	Sahien Karim & Saima	Salima Hussain & Ashraf
10:30 to	Afzal Ali & Ali Mithwani	Mehmood Ali	Thariani	Farishta	Alnoor	Mansoor
	vs Adam Mohamed & Karim	VS	vs Faiz Lalani & Shahm	vs Hussain Hemani & Aly	vs Roshni Sumar & Sophie	VS Shirin Mistry & Shirin
	Mohamed & Karim	Jimmy Merchant & Salman Banani	Chagani	Hemani	Hadwani	Shirin Mistry & Shirin Pepermintwala
		Mens doubles	Mens doubles	Mens doubles	Womens doubles	Womens doubles
		<i>Match 13</i> Asif Hirani & Irfan	Match 14	Match 15	Match 5	Match 6
10:45 to		Asir Hirani & Irian Parbatani	Irfan Tharani & Anees Rajani	Hussain Hemani & Aly Hemani	Roshni Sumar & Sophie Hadwani	Shirin Mistry & Shirin Pepermintwala
11:00		VS	VS	VS	VS	VS
		Amin Rayani & Hussain	Azhar Amin & Imran	Parvez Valani & Samir	Arisha Ali & Shifa Dhanani	Kiran Ali & Rashmina
		Ali	Thariani	Kabani		Samnani

## Over 18 all categories schedule

		COURT 3	COURT 4	COURT 5	COURT 6	COURT 7	COURT 8	
	11:00 to 11:15							
	11:15 to 11:30	Mixed doubles  Match 1  Salima Hussain &  Hussain Ali  vs  Saliha Akbar & Afzal Ali	Mixed doubles  Match 2  Shifa Dhanani & Adam  Mohamed  VS  Roshni Sumar & Ali  Mithwani	Mixed doubles  Match 3  Reema Imran & Imran  Thariani  vs  Shirin Mistry & Aziz Ali  Farishta	Mixed doubles  Match 4  Rashmina Samnani &  Shahanawaz Samnani  vs  Arisha Ali & Karim  Mohamed	Mixed doubles  Match 5  Saima Alnoor & Azhar  Amin  vs  Kiran Ali & Mehmood Ali	Mixed doubles  Match 6  Shireen Rayani & Amin Rayani vs Gulzar Lalani & Firoz Lalani	
	11:30 to 11:45	Mixed doubles  Match 7  Saliha Akbar & Afzal Ali  VS  Mona Mirani & Akil Momin	Mixed doubles  Match 8  Roshni Sumar & Ali  Mithwani  vs  Zahra Meghani & Anees  Rajani	Mixed doubles  Match 9  Shirin Mistry & Aziz Ali Farishta  VS  Sadia Faraz & Faraz  Rashid	Mixed doubles  Match 10  Arisha Ali & Karim  Mohamed  vs  Ashraf Mansoor & Jimmy  Merchant	Mixed doubles  Match 11  Kiran Ali & Mehmood Ali  VS  Laila Banani & Salman  Banani	Mixed doubles  Match 12  Gulzar Lalani & Firoz  Lalani  vs  Sahien Karim & Parvez  Valani	
	11:45 to 12:00	Mixed doubles Match 13  Mona Mirani & Akil Momin  vs  Salima Hussain &  Hussain Ali	Mixed doubles  Match 14  Zahra Meghani & Anees  Rajani  VS  Shifa Dhanani & Adam  Mohamed	Mixed doubles  Match 15  Sadia Faraz & Faraz  Rashid  VS  Reema Imran & Imran  Thariani	Mixed doubles  Match 16  Ashraf Mansoor & Jimmy  Merchant  vs  Rashmina Samnani &  Shahanawaz Samnani	Mixed doubles  Match 17  Laila Banani & Salman  Banani  VS  Saima Alnoor & Azhar  Amin	Mixed doubles  Match 18 Sahien Karim & Parvez Valani vs Shireen Rayani & Amin Rayani	
	12:00 to 12:15							
LUNCH	12:30 12:30 to 12:45	LUNCH 12:00 to 13:00						
	12:45 to 13:00							
	13:00 to 13:15				Mens singles Eliminator 2 Group winner ranked 3rd vs Group winner ranked 5th	Mens singles Eliminator 1 Group winner ranked 4th vs Group winner ranked 6th		
R	13:15 to 13:25							
ELIMINATOF	13:25 to 13:40				VS	Mixed doubles Eliminator 1 Group winner ranked 4th vs Group winner ranked 6th		
Ш	13:40 to 13:50							

## Over 18 all categories schedule

12-20 to   12-20 to			COURT 3	COURT 4	COURT 5	COURT 6	COURT 7	COURT 8
14-05 to   14-05 to   14-15 to								
STATE						Group winner ranked 4th		
14:55								
14:35								
Mems singles   Semi Final 2   Semi								
14.15 to   14.20   Serio Final 2   Serio Fin		14:15						
14.15 to   14.20   Serio Final 2   Serio Fin				Mone singles	Mono singles	Womans singles	Wamana singles	
14:30								
14.30 to   14.30 to		1		Group winner ranked 1st	Group winner ranked 2nd	Group winner ranked 1st	Group winner ranked 2nd	
14-30 to   14-30 to								
14-40								
14-40								
14-40 to 14-55   14-50 to 15-20 to 15								
14:55 to   15:05 to   15:05 to   15:00 to   15:20		14.40						
14:55 to   15:05 to   15:05 to   15:00 to   15:20	LS					Mixed doubles	Mixed doubles	
14:55 to   15:05 to   15:05 to   15:00 to   15:20	NA	14.40 +-				Semi Final 1	Semi Final 2	
14:55 to   15:05 to   15:05 to   15:00 to   15:20	H					Group winner ranked 1st	Group winner ranked 2nd	
14:55 to   15:05 to   15:05 to   15:00 to   15:20	ΨΞ							
15:05	SE					Eliminator 1 winner	Eliminator 2 winner	
15:05		1 <i>4</i> ·55 to						
15:05 to   15:20								
15:05 to   15:20								
15:05 to   15:20								
15:20 to   15:30		15:05 to						
15:20 to   15:30 to   15:30 to   15:30 to   16:00 to   16:10 to   16:40 to   16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20   16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   17:20 to		15:20						
15:20 to   15:30 to   15:30 to   16:00 to   16:10 to   16:40 to   16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20     17:20								
15:30 to   15:30 to   16:00 to   16:40 to   16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   16:50 to   17:20     16:50 to   16								
15:30 to   16:00 to   16:10		15:20 to						
15:30 to 16:00   16:00   Semi final 1 winner		15:30						
15:30 to 16:00   16:00   Semi final 1 winner						Mone cingles	Womans singles	
16:00   Semi final 1 winner   Semi final 1 winner   VS   Semi final 2 winner		15:20 +-						
16:00 to   16:10								
16:00 to 16:10								
16:10 to   16:40								
16:10 to   16:40   16:40								
16:10 to   16:40		16:10						
16:10 to   16:40						Womens doubles	Mens doubles	
16:40  16:40 to 16:50  16:50 to 17:20  16:40 to Solution 1 winner vs Semi final 2 winner  Mixed doubles Final Semi final 1 winner vs	\LS	16·10 to						
16:40 to 16:50  Mixed doubles Final Semi final 1 winner vs	N							
16:40 to 16:50  Mixed doubles Final Semi final 1 winner VS	$ \mathbf{H} $							
16:50 to 17:20  Mixed doubles Final Semi final 1 winner VS								
16:50 to 17:20  Mixed doubles Final Semi final 1 winner vs								
16:50 to 17:20  Final Semi final 1 winner vs		16:50						
16:50 to 17:20  Final Semi final 1 winner vs						Mixed doubles		
17:20 Semi final 1 winner vs		16:50 to				Final		
						vs Semi final 2 winner		